



2024 FALLBROOK YMCA YOUTH TRIATHLON

LABOR DAY | MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 2 | 9:30-11:30AM

The Fallbrook YMCA will be hosting the 8th Annual Youth Triathlon on Monday, September 2 in support of the YMCA Annual Fundraising Campaign. This campaign powers critical programs and activities that keep kids safe, people healthy, and families strong. The Youth Triathlon route will start and end at the Fallbrook Y with the race throughout the Fallbrook neighborhood, with an anticipated 300 participants and families in attendance.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS	CHAMPION	LEADER
2024 Fallbrook YMCA Youth Triathlon	\$1,000	\$500
Banner recognition at the Fallbrook YMCA for duration of partnership (provided by YMCA)	•	
(10) Complimentary Try the Y Weekly Passes for employees and their immediate family/household	•	
Logo recognition on race t-shirts provided to all participants (must receive by August 15)	•	•
Opportunity to have vendor table at the finish line	•	•
Option to provide marketing material or promotional giveaways in race bag given to all participants (marketing material must be received by August 25)	•	•
Banner recognition onsite during event (banner to be provided by sponsor)	•	•
Recognition on Lincoln YMCA website and online event promotion, including hyperlink to sponsor's website	•	•
Recognition in post-event Thank You ad in the YMCA's September digital newsletter (distributed to 30,000 members and community supporters)	•	•

For recognition purposes, please email a high res logo for your business to kfink@ymcalincoln.org by August 15.

	Fill out our online
	sponsorship form by scanning the QR code.
Signature: _	
	Signature: _

Please return this section to: Fallbrook YMCA Youth Triathlon, 700 Penrose Dr, Ste B, Lincoln, NE 68521 or kfink@ymcalincoln.org
The YMCA of Lincoln, Nebraska is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.